
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) COPIA SPECIALTLY
CONTRACTORS

(2) CPM CONSTRUCTORS (3) DEANGELO BROTHERS, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 515.21

PROTECTIVE COATING FOR
CONCRETE SURFACES BRIDGE 1

(86)

SY

3,200.00000 3,200.00 1,300.00000 1,300.00 4,692.00000 4,692.00

SY

(86)

0020 515.21

PROTECTIVE COATING FOR
CONCRETE SURFACES BRIDGE 2

(626)

SY

12,370.00000 12,370.00 5,325.00000 5,325.00 25,392.00000 25,392.00

SY

(626)

0030 515.21

PROTECTIVE COATING FOR
CONCRETE SURFACES BRIDGE 3

(318)

SY

5,400.00000 5,400.00 3,200.00000 3,200.00 13,800.00000 13,800.00

SY

(318)

0040 515.21

PROTECTIVE COATING FOR
CONCRETE SURFACES BRIDGE 4

(1624)

SY

6,800.00000 6,800.00 4,400.00000 4,400.00 62,652.00000 62,652.00

SY

(1624)

0050 515.21

PROTECTIVE COATING FOR
CONCRETE SURFACES BRIDGE 5

(626)

SY

18,300.00000 18,300.00 10,400.00000 10,400.00 25,392.00000 25,392.00

SY

(626)

0060 515.21

PROTECTIVE COATING FOR
CONCRETE SURFACES BRIDGE 6

(856)

SY

9,900.00000 9,900.00 1,400.00000 1,400.00 33,672.00000 33,672.00

SY

(856)

0070 652.39

WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL

(1)

LS

7,500.00000 7,500.00 15,700.00000 15,700.00 5,000.00000 5,000.00

LS

(1)

0080 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

6,000.00000 6,000.00 58,000.00000 58,000.00 1,500.00000 1,500.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $69,470.00 $99,725.00 $172,100.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$172,100.00$69,470.00 $99,725.00Section Totals:
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$99,725.00$69,470.00 $172,100.00

$69,470.00

Contract Item Totals

$99,725.00 172,100.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) SPARTAN CONTRACTING LLC (5) GORDON CONTRACTING INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 515.21

PROTECTIVE COATING FOR
CONCRETE SURFACES BRIDGE 1

(86)

SY

7,000.00000 7,000.00 29,000.00000 29,000.00

SY

(86)

0020 515.21

PROTECTIVE COATING FOR
CONCRETE SURFACES BRIDGE 2

(626)

SY

25,000.00000 25,000.00 69,000.00000 69,000.00

SY

(626)

0030 515.21

PROTECTIVE COATING FOR
CONCRETE SURFACES BRIDGE 3

(318)

SY

15,000.00000 15,000.00 35,000.00000 35,000.00

SY

(318)

0040 515.21

PROTECTIVE COATING FOR
CONCRETE SURFACES BRIDGE 4

(1624)

SY

55,000.00000 55,000.00 175,000.00000 175,000.00

SY

(1624)

0050 515.21

PROTECTIVE COATING FOR
CONCRETE SURFACES BRIDGE 5

(626)

SY

20,000.00000 20,000.00 75,000.00000 75,000.00

SY

(626)

0060 515.21

PROTECTIVE COATING FOR
CONCRETE SURFACES BRIDGE 6

(856)

SY

28,000.00000 28,000.00 90,000.00000 90,000.00

SY

(856)

0070 652.39

WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL

(1)

LS

20,000.00000 20,000.00 35,000.00000 35,000.00

LS

(1)

0080 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

7,000.00000 7,000.00 40,000.00000 40,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $177,000.00 $548,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$177,000.00 $548,000.00Section Totals:
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$548,000.00$177,000.00

$177,000.00

Contract Item Totals

$548,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 002301 COPIA SPECIALTLY CONTRACTORS $69,470.00 100.00%

2 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS $99,725.00 143.55%

3 001929 DEANGELO BROTHERS, INC. $172,100.00 247.73%

4 004201 SPARTAN CONTRACTING LLC $177,000.00 254.79%

5 003036 GORDON CONTRACTING INC. $548,000.00 788.83%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

ALLAGASH AND WALLAGRASS, PROTECTIVE COATING

NORTHERN REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

09/30/16 COMPLETION
DATE

022307.00

August 03, 2016 11:00

AROOSTOOK3 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 8/3/2016


